Multi-function Drill Saw
System with TPLO
We constantly get asked for an all-in-one unit the covers everything including
TPLO that doesn’t cost the earth to our customers. We finally found the
A100 system that fits the bill. A robust sturdy handpiece with a large range of
attachments. We have collated 5 of the most common attachments together
in a kit that offers fantastic value under £4000
“A good all rounder with the versatility
to suit the vast majority of orthopaedic
procedures at a fraction of the cost of
others in the market”
Dr Chris Lancelott BSc(Hons)
DVM(Hons) CertAVP(GSAS) MRCVS
Other attachments are available
Order Code Description RRP
PT-A100-SET Full Modular Kit Including Handpiece, 1 Battery,Charger,Transfer Device, Jacobs
Chuck, AO Attachment, Oscillating Saw, K Wire Attachment,TPLO Saw
£3,950.00
PT-A100-HP Handpiece, including 2 Batteries, Charger and Transfer Device £2,000.00
PT-A100-JC Jacobs Chuck Attachment 0.8-8mm £420.00
PT-A100-AO AO Drill Attachment 0.8-8mm £420.00
PT-A100-OS Oscillating Saw Attachment 18000rpm £420.00
PT-A100-KW-S A+100 K Wire Attachment small 0.2-2.0mm £420.00
PT-A100-KW-L A+100 K Wire Attachment large 1.5mm - 3.2mm £420.00
PT-A100-TPLO TPLO Saw Attachment £500.00
PT-A100-BAT Spare battery £70.00